WHO WE ARE
WHAT WE DO
Performance Perfected by Design
At Lancer, design is paramount. Our engineers
and materials experts strive to perfect performance
by minimizing weight, maximizing reliability and
optimizing functionality.
Applying Lancer’s expertise in state-of-the-art polymers,

•	 Slide-on baseplate for easy disassembly
•	 Aggressive texture improves grip during reloads
•	 Switchable drain in floor plate lock
•	 Translucent bodies have round count markers
OPTIONS
•	 Capacities:
	 	 Body lengths / capacity: 10, 20 and 25 rounds
	 	 5-round capacity is available in a blocked 10-round body
•	 Body Colors:
	 	 Translucent colors: Clear, Smoke and Dark Earth
	 	 Opaque colors: Black and Flat Dark Earth
L7AWM™
7
L7 ADVANCED WARFIGHTER MAGAZINE™ 25-Round
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L7-25-CLR L7AWM, 25-Round Translucent Clear
L7-25-SMK L7AWM, 25-Round Translucent Smoke
L7-25-TDE L7AWM, 25-Round Translucent Dark Earth
L7-25-BLK L7AWM, 25-Round Opaque Black
L7-25-FDE L7AWM, 25-Round Opaque Flat Dark Earth
CALIBER 7.62X51mm NATO / .308 win
WEAPON SYSTEMS SR25, SIG716, DPMS 308, LM308, Others*
CAPACITY 25 ROUNDS
WEIGHT (UNLOADED) 8.22 oz
TOTAL HEIGHT 8.20"
SPECIFICATIONS
25-Round Magazines
* Not compatible with ArmaLite B Series, Rock River and SCAR17 Heavy
Lancer Switchable Drain
Translucent Clear Translucent Smoke Translucent Dark Earth Opaque Black Opaque Flat Dark Earth
8
9
L7 ADVANCED WARFIGHTER MAGAZINE™ 20-Round
M
AG
AZ
IN
ES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L7-20-CLR L7AWM, 20-Round Translucent Clear
L7-20-SMK L7AWM, 20-Round Translucent Smoke
L7-20-TDE L7AWM, 20-Round Translucent Dark Earth
L7-20-BLK L7AWM, 20-Round Opaque Black
L7-20-FDE L7AWM, 20-Round Opaque Flat Dark Earth
CALIBER 7.62X51mm NATO / .308 win
WEAPON SYSTEMS SR25, SIG716, DPMS 308, LM308, Others*
CAPACITY 20 ROUNDS
WEIGHT (UNLOADED) 6.84 oz
TOTAL HEIGHT 6.40"
SPECIFICATIONS
20-Round Magazines
* Not compatible with ArmaLite B Series, Rock River and SCAR17 Heavy
Lancer Switchable Drain
Translucent Clear Translucent Smoke Translucent Dark Earth Opaque Black Opaque Flat Dark Earth
L7 ADVANCED WARFIGHTER MAGAZINE™ 5 & 10-Round
CALIBER 7.62X51mm NATO / .308 win
WEAPON SYSTEMS SR25, SIG716, DPMS 308, LM308, Others*
CAPACITY 5 & 10 ROUNDS
WEIGHT 5RND/10RND (UNLOADED) 5.62/5.55 oz
TOTAL HEIGHT 4.25"
SPECIFICATIONS
* Not compatible with ArmaLite B Series, Rock River and SCAR17 Heavy
10-Round Body with
5-Round Stop
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L7-10-CLR L7AWM, 10-Round Translucent Clear
L7-10-SMK L7AWM, 10-Round Translucent Smoke
L7-10-TDE L7AWM, 10-Round Translucent Dark Earth
L7-10-BLK L7AWM, 10-Round Opaque Black
L7-10-FDE L7AWM, 10-Round Opaque Flat Dark Earth
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L7-05-CLR L7 AWM, 5-Round, 10-Round Body, Translucent Clear
L7-05-SMK L7 AWM, 5-Round, 10-Round Body, Translucent Smoke
L7-05-TDE L7 AWM, 5-Round, 10-Round Body, Translucent Dark Earth

LCR5-06-V-0-NR Carbine Handguard, Standard Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 7.20" 8.00 oz NO
LCR5-08-V-0-NR Midlength Handguard, Standard Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 9.25" 8.60 oz NO
LCR5-12-V-0-NR Rifle Handguard, Standard Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 12.50" 9.60 oz NO
LCR5-13-V-0-NR Rifle PLUS Handguard, Standard Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 14.60" 10.10 oz NO
LCR5-15-V-0-NR Extra Long Handguard, Standard Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 16.25" 10.70 oz NO
LCR5-12-PV-0-NR Rifle Handguard, Premium Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 12.50" 9.40 oz NO
LCR5-13-PV-0-NR Rifle PLUS Handguard, Premium Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 14.60" 9.90 oz NO
LCR5-15-PV-0-NR Extra Long Handguard, Premium Slots 1.69" / 2.00" 16.25" 10.20 oz NO
LENGTH
NOTE: Lancer LCR round handguards are not M-LOK® compatible.
CARBON FIBER HANDGUARDS .308cal AR
LENGTH
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INSIDE/OUTSIDE
DIMENSIONS LENGTH WEIGHT SIGHT RAIL
LCH7-06-ML-ST-16 M-LOK® Carbine Length, Cooling Slots, 16 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 7.20" 12.88 oz NO
LCH7-08-ML-ST-16 M-LOK® Midlength Length, Cooling Slots, 16 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 9.25" 13.33 oz NO
LCH7-12-ML-ST-16 M-LOK® Rifle Length, Cooling Slots, 16 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 12.50" 14.10 oz NO
LCH7-13-ML-ST-16 M-LOK® Rifle Length Plus, Cooling Slots, 16 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 14.60" 14.55 oz NO
LCH7-15-ML-ST-16 M-LOK® Extra-Long, Cooling Slots, 16 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 16.25" 15.80 oz NO
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INSIDE/OUTSIDE
DIMENSIONS LENGTH WEIGHT SIGHT RAIL
LCH7-06-ML-ST-18 M-LOK® Carbine Length, Cooling Slots, 18 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 7.20" 13.05 oz NO
LCH7-08-ML-ST-18 M-LOK® Midlength Length, Cooling Slots, 18 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 9.25" 13.51 oz NO
LCH7-12-ML-ST-18 M-LOK® Rifle Length, Cooling Slots, 18 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 12.50" 14.28 oz NO
LCH7-13-ML-ST-18 M-LOK® Rifle Length Plus, Cooling Slots, 18 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 14.60" 15.09 oz NO
LCH7-15-ML-ST-18 M-LOK® Extra-Long, Cooling Slots, 18 TPI 2.00" / 2.20" 16.25" 15.98 oz NO
.308cal AR - DPMS 16TPI UPPER - OCTAGON
.308cal AR - ARMALITE 18TPI UPPER - OCTAGON
22
23

FEATURES & OPTIONS
•	 M-LOK® compatible slots
•	 Free float design
•	 Available in multiple lengths
•	 Octagon carbon fiber tube
•	 Aluminum receiver extension with built-in Picatinny rail
•	 Clearance to access gas block
•	 Dimensions:
	  Outside Diameter — 2"
	  Inside Diameter — 1.7"
•	 SIG 516/716 extended handguards have a cut-out
exposing the gas block top rail and access to gas
adjustment. The Picatinny rail does not extend beyond
the gas block
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH WEIGHT
LCH516-C-L Handguard for SIG 516, Carbine Length with Top Rail 7.25" 7.90 oz
LCH516-CX-L Handguard for SIG 516, Extended Length with Top Rail 13.10" 9.80 oz
LCH716-C-L Handguard for SIG 716, Carbine Length with Top Rail 7.40" 8.30 oz
LCH716-CX-L Handguard for SIG 716, Extended Length with Top Rail (Applicable with Gen 1 only) 13.10" 10.30 oz
OEM REPLACEMENT - SIG
OEM REPLACEMENT - HK416
LCH716-C-L
LCH716-CX-L
LCH516-C-L
LCH516-CX-L
LCH416-S LCH416-L
CARBON FIBER HANDGUARDS
FEATURES & OPTIONS
•	 M-LOK® compatible slots at 12, 3, 6, and 9 O'Clock, as well
as bottom 45º faces
•	 Turn-key replacement for OEM handguard (no additional
tools or parts needed)
•	 Around 50% lighter than the OEM handguard
•	 1.6" ID allows for over-suppressor use
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH WEIGHT
LCH-MPX-4.5 Handguard for MPX, 4.5" * 4.75" 1.92 oz
LCH-MPX-6.5 Handguard for MPX, 6.5" 6.11" 2.45 oz
LCH-MPX-8 Handguard for MPX, 8" 7.70" 3.07 oz
LCH-MPX-10 Handguard for MPX, 10" 10.06" 4.03 oz
LCH-MPX-14 Handguard for MPX, 14" 13.99" 5.12 oz
Our MPX carbon fiber handguards are M-LOK® compatible and easy to install - fitting the same as an OEM handguard, all while
being up to 55% lighter. These handguards are suppressor compatible, and have much lower rate of thermal conductivity than our
only competitor.
MPX HANDGUARDS
* Does not accept a sight rail at 12 O'Clock
24
25
CARBON FIBER HANDGUARDS
H
AN
DG
UA
RD
S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH WEIGHT
LCH-MCX-10.5 Handguard for MCX, 10.5" 10.33"  5.40 oz
LCH-MCX-12 Handguard for MCX, 12" 11.91" 6.20 oz
LCH-MCX-18 Handguard for MCX, 18" 18.00" 8.90 oz
Like our MPX handguards, the MCX handguards* are M-LOK® compatible, install easily - fitting the same as an OEM handguard, while
being around 40% lighter. These handguards are also suppressor compatible, and have a much lower rate of thermal conductivity
than our only competitor.
MCX HANDGUARDS